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AUGUST 2017

Thursday, Aug. 24 Kindergarten Orientation 6:00pm / New Parent Orientation 7:00pm

Friday, Aug. 25 Ice cream social 6:30-7:30

Monday, Aug. 28 First day of School 

SEPTEMBER 2017

Friday, Sept. 1 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Monday, Sept. 4 NO SCHOOL -- Labor Day

Sept. 11-29 Gr 3-7 Scantron Online Testing Window #1

Wednesday, Sept. 13 11:30 Dismissal DFE;   Back To School Night @ 6:30-9:00pm

Friday, Sept. 22 11:30 Dismissal; Professional Development Day; Quarter 1 interim

Wednesday, Sept. 27 11:30 Dismissal DFE

OCTOBER  2017

Monday, Oct. 9 NO SCHOOL --  Columbus Day 

Wednesday, Oct. 18 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Thursday, Oct. 26 End of Quarter 1;  11:30 Dismissal for teacher work day

Friday, Oct. 27 NO SCHOOL -- Professional Development Day

Sunday, Oct. 29 Confirmation Retreat

NOVEMBER 2017

Wednesday, Nov 1 9:00am Mass - All Saints' Day;  Report Cards go home

Thursday. Nov. 2 NO 9:00am MASS

Nov. 2-7 Scholastic Fall Book Fair

Thursday, Nov. 9 11:30 Dismissal; Parent-Teacher Conferences in PM

Friday, Nov. 10 NO SCHOOL -- Veterans' Day;  Parent-Teacher Conferences all day

Nov. 12-18 Discover Catholic Schools Week

Wednesday, Nov. 15 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Wed.-Fri., Nov. 22-26 NO SCHOOL -- Thanksgiving Holidays

Monday, Nov. 27 Confirmation Rehearsal 4:00pm

Tuesday, Nov. 28 Gr 8 Confirmation @ 7:30pm

Thursday, Nov. 30 Gr 8 High School Placement Test

DECEMBER 2017

Dec. 3-9 Catholic Schools Care About Catholic Charities Week

Thursday, Dec. 7 9:00am Mass = Feast of St Ambrose

Friday, Dec. 8 9:00am Mass = Feast of Immaculate Conception; Quarter 2 interim

Wednesday, Dec. 6 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Wednesday, Dec. 19 11:30 Dismissal

Dec. 20 - Jan. 2 NO SCHOOL --  Christmas Holidays

JANUARY 2018

Wednesday, Jan. 3 School Resumes

January 8-26 Gr 3-7 Scantron Online Testing Window #2

Wednesday, Jan. 10 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Friday,  Jan. 12 Gr 8 - High School application deadline

Monday, Jan. 15 NO SCHOOL -- Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, Jan. 16 NO SCHOOL -- Professional Development Day DFE

Friday, Jan. 19 March for Life

Friday, Jan. 26 11:30 Dismissal; End of Quarter 2; Teacher Work Day

Jan. 28 - Feb. 3 Catholic Schools Week

Sunday, Jan. 28 Open House 11:00am-1:00pm
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Wednesday, Jan. 31 Information evening and tour for prosective parents 5:00pm

Wednesday, Jan. 31 11:30 Dismissal; Faculty Luncheon

FEBRUARY 2018

Wednesday, Feb. 7 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Wednesday, Feb. 14 9:00am Mass = Ash Wednesday

Thursday, Feb. 15 NO 9:00am MASS

Friday, Feb. 16 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Monday, Feb. 19 NO SCHOOL -- Presidents' Day

Friday, Feb. 23 High School Decisions Mailed

Saturday, Feb. 24 Grade 2 First Confessions

MARCH 2018

Friday, March 2 Quarter 3 interim

Monday, March 12 NO SCHOOL; Professional Development Day

Wednesday, March 21 11:30 Dismissal DFE

Thursday, March 29 11:30 Dismissal; Holy Thursday

March 30 - April 8 NO SCHOOL -- Easter Vacation

APRIL 2018

Monday, April 9 School resumes

Tues.-Fri., Apr. 10-13 DFE Visiting Team

Friday, April 13 11:30 Dismissal;  End of Quarter 3; Teacher Work Day

Saturday, April 14 Diocesan Science Fair

Sunday, April 22 First Communion Retreat

Thurs-Fri, April 26-27 Gr 5 & 8 ACRE Testing

MAY 2018

Thursday, May 3 May Crowning at School Mass

May 7-25 Scantron Online Testing Window #3

Tuesday, May 8 Gr 8 World Language Exam

Thursday, May 10 First Communion Rehearsal 5:00pm

Friday, May 11 11:30 Dismissal; Quarter 4 interim; Professional Development Day

Tuesday, May 15 Gr 5 & 6  Battle of the Books competition

Saturday, May 19 First Communion 11:00am

Mon-Fri, May 21-25 Gr 8 Shakespeare Festival

Friday, May 25 11:30 Dismissal; Field Day

Monday, May 28 NO SCHOOL  -- Memorial Day

May 31-June 1 Scholastic Summer Reading Book Fair

JUNE 2018

Saturday, June 2 Gr 8 Algebra Exam

Friday, June 8 11:30 dismissal; Kdgn Finale and  Gr 8 Graduation; Teacher Work Day

Wednesday, June 13 11:30 dismissal; Faculty meeting

Friday, June 15 End-of-year class parties

Monday, June 18 Last Day of School (w/3 inclement weather days) = 

9:00am Mass;  10:00am Awards Assembly,  11:00 dismissal

Tues-Wed, June 19-20 Teacher Professional Development & Work Days


